2) CHAMPIONNAT VIEUX PIGEONS - DEMI-FOND - DESIGNES (2/5)

Place Nom de lI'amateur Prix Points Société

1 DUBOIS Reynald 11 519 BIHORE

2 SAMMARTANO Nicol 11 953 ELBEUF

3 CORIS M.&F 11 1120 ELBEUF

4 MONSTIER Bruno 11 1195 LE HOULME

5 MERCIER Freres 10 810 LE HOULME

6 DELAMARE Roger 10 1003 ELBEUF

7 SAUTREUIL Jean-P 10 1023 QUEVILLY

8 PEREIRA P&F Manu 10 1115 SOTTEV

9 BAZIRE Hervé 10 1289 LE HAV M

10 QUINTARD Michel 10 1641 LE HAV M

11 PETRIAUX Roger 9 1098 YVETOT

12 DEMARES JPIERRE 9 1190 SOTTEV

13 CUFFEL P&F 9 1232 MONTIV

14 BULOT/TROLONG 9 1607 ELBEUF

15 TAMBRUN Philippe 9 1609 NEUVI DIEP

16 VESTU DANIEL 9 2223 AUFFAY

17 BERTIN A&L 8 336 MT ST AIGN

18 BELBOUCHE Marce 8 496 MONTIV

19 MOREL Jacky 8 993 BIHORE

20 LEVESQUE Denis 8 1052 LE HAV M

21 TURQUETILLE Brun 8 1089 FECAMP

22 AUBER N&C 8 1174 FECAMP

23 DUCROCQ Jacques 8 1257 ELBEUF

24 MAYET Jean-Frang 8 1266 BIHORE

25 JOUBERT M&MME 8 1707 DOUDEV

26 LEBAS Pascal 8 1803 LE HAV M

27 ROUGEVENTRE Dani 7 668 LE HAV A

28 GRIBOUVAL HERVé 7 793 QUEVILLY

29 DAMAMME Alain 7 871 YVETOT

30 HALPIN GOSSET Pa 7 1029 FECAMP

31 BEN MILOUD HAMED 7 1163 LE HAV M

32 CADET Jacques 7 1488 ELBEUF

33 BELLET C 7 1497 AUFFAY

34 FOLOPPE Jean-Chr 6 323 DUCLAIR

35 FRESNAY Yohan 6 369 BIHORE

36 DUDOUITP & G 6 674 ELBEUF

37 CORIS Bruno 6 692 ELBEUF

38 LACAILLE M&MME 6 865 ALLOUV

39 BLEUSSE Philippe 6 867 BIHORE

40 BORNIAMBUC Moise 6 1268 DUCLAIR

41 MOTA Luis 6 1616 YVETOT

42 OSORIO P&F 5 500 ALLOUV

43 BREDEL Patrice 5 726 LE HAV M

44 FILGUERAS MANUEL 5 815 ELBEUF

45 BRUMENT Christop 5 885 ELBEUF

46 DESSAUX Alain 5 1130 DUCLAIR

47 LECOFFRE JM 5 1249 NEUVI DIEP

48 MERCIER Stéphane 4 105 LE HOULME

49 SAVALLE David 4 331 DUCLAIR

50 MINOT Marcel 4 426 LE HAV M

51 OZANNE Maurice 4 574 ELBEUF

52 CRESTEY Michel 4 617 LE HOULME

53 PETIT Arnaud 4 706 ELBEUF

54 PICHENOT Frédéri 4 709 AUFFAY

55 GOMARIN BRUNO 4 884 DOUDEV

56 QUIBEL Jean-Loui 4 915 ELBEUF

57 BARBARAY J 4 969 AUFFAY

58 CLABAULT Jacky 4 1068 MONTIV

59 CHEVALLIER Chris 3 331 BIHORE

60 HOCHE André 3 342 SOTTEV

61 NAZE Pierre 3 446 LE HAV M

62 HEBERT Thierry 3 527 ALLOUV

63 EMO DENIS 3 550 DOUDEV

64 BLIN Sylvaine 3 556 AUFFAY

65 TERMOTE Etienne 3 639 DOUDEV

66 DERAIS JR 3 660 BIHORE

67 GUIRADO Ludovic 3 661 ST NICOLAS

68 LASGI Sylvain 3 838 AUFFAY
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LEJEUNE Patrice
SAUMON Daniel
HARDY Jacky
PAZOLA PATRICK
LESUEUR Pierre
LECOFFRE Guy
BEAUFILS Gérome
SOUILLARD FRéDéR
LAPIRDO Antonio
SAMSON Jean-Mich
ANGRAND Marc
VIGE Jean-Claude
DHIEUX Stéphane
LEDUC Robert

DE BRITO Joaquim
BALENE P

DUBOIS Christian
AUGER J

BUQUET Francis
BOUTRY Joel
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1058
1083
102
194
303
339
407
471
473
634
661
687
87
93
229
241
260
277
309
394

LE HOULME
DUCLAIR
SOTTEV
FECAMP
ELBEUF
NEUVI DIEP
DUCLAIR
AUFFAY
ELBEUF
DUCLAIR
DOUDEV
ELBEUF
NEUVI DIEP
ALLOUV
SOTTEV
NEUVI DIEP
DUCLAIR
FECAMP
BIHORE
QUEVILLY



